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Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 5 Men, 100m Fly Open
19.11.2011 - 18:31 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

Mladji Pioniri

1. FILIPOVIC, Ivan 99 Osijek 1:11.37 366
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.28 352
3. BALZAM, Bence 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:12.38 350
4. SIRBULOV, Mario 99 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:12.39 350
5. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.11 326
6. BJELICA, Teodor 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.50 264
7. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.28 222
8. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:25.37 214
9. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.86 210

10. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.05 188
11. SPANIC, Stefan 99 Osijek 1:31.50 173
12. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.89 166
13. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.41 158
14. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:38.38 140
15. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.24 136
16. BRKIC, Dado 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:05.50 67
17. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:08.87 62

Pioniri

1. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.55 543 A
2. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.56 543 A
3. SZATNIK, Gergely 98 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:05.31 477
4. DEMSAR, Blaz 97 PK Olimpija 1:05.55 472
5. DJUGOVSKI, Mario 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:07.43 433
6. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.58 431
7. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.04 422
8. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.05 404
9. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.87 390

10. KNEZEVIC, Dino 98 Osijek 1:12.71 346

KAdeti

1. GORZA, Aljaz 95 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.03 585 A
2. KENDERESI, Tamas 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:02.25 551 A
3. ZUPAN, Adam 96 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:03.40 521 A
4. BRASNJIC, Arman 96 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:04.93 485
5. SORAK, Aleksa 96 unattached 1:05.32 477
6. TREBSE, Anze 96 PK Olimpija 1:06.60 450
7. GAL, Benjamin 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:07.86 425
8. TALPAI, Tamas 96 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:08.57 412
9. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.06 403

10. NEMETH, Mate 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:09.34 399
11. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.46 397
12. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.41 276

www.pkvojvodina.org.rs


www.pkvojvodina.org.rs
Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17031 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 20.11.2011 19:56 - Page 2

Novi Sad 2011
Novi Sad, 19. - 20.11.2011

Event 5, Men, 100m Fly, Prelim

Apslutna

1. NINOV, Aleksandar 89 Levski 1:00.63 596 A
2. GORZA, Aljaz 95 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.03 585 A
3. SIMIC, Mladen 93 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.48 572 A
4. KENDERESI, Tamas 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:02.25 551 A
5. MISIC, Strahinja 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.55 543 A
6. MILJANOVIC, Igor 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:02.56 543 A

DJUROVIC, Todo 92 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:02.56 543 A
8. ZUPAN, Adam 96 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:03.40 521 A
9. VUJICIC, Zoran 81 Budva M-tel, BU 1:03.48 519 R

10. SIMON, Robert 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.52 518 R
11. BRASNJIC, Arman 96 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 1:04.93 485
12. LIMONI, Rok 94 Ljubljana Ljubljana 1:05.07 482
13. DUNCAN, Daniel 90 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:05.19 480
14. SZATNIK, Gergely 98 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:05.31 477
15. SORAK, Aleksa 96 unattached 1:05.32 477
16. DEMSAR, Blaz 97 PK Olimpija 1:05.55 472
17. TREBSE, Anze 96 PK Olimpija 1:06.60 450
18. DJUGOVSKI, Mario 97 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:07.43 433
19. HUNJADI, Filip 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.58 431
20. GAL, Benjamin 95 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:07.86 425
21. DEJANOVIC, Filip 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:08.04 422
22. TALPAI, Tamas 96 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:08.57 412
23. STUPAR, Nikola 97 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.05 404
24. PANTIC, Milos 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.06 403
25. NEMETH, Mate 96 Pecsi Varosi Spotiskola SE 1:09.34 399
26. SKORO, Ognjen 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.46 397
27. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksandar 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:09.87 390
28. FILIPOVIC, Ivan 99 Osijek 1:11.37 366
29. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:12.28 352
30. BALZAM, Bence 99 Pk "Swim Star"Becej 1:12.38 350
31. SIRBULOV, Mario 99 C.S.S. 1 Timisoara 1:12.39 350
32. KNEZEVIC, Dino 98 Osijek 1:12.71 346
33. DEJANOVIC, David 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:14.11 326
34. BERKES, Valentin 95 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:18.41 276
35. BJELICA, Teodor 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.50 264
36. KOVACEVIC, lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:24.28 222
37. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK "Mladost" Skopje 1:25.37 214
38. SAVIC, Novak 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:25.86 210
39. VORGUCIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:29.05 188
40. SPANIC, Stefan 99 Osijek 1:31.50 173
41. KOVACIC, Andrej 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:32.89 166
42. HUNJADI, David 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:34.41 158
43. BASIC PALKOVIC, Marjan 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:38.38 140
44. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 1:39.24 136
45. BRKIC, Dado 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:05.50 67
46. PETROVIC, Milos 02 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:08.87 62
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